PREFERRED_NAME

PABLO Peralta German
Natassha Lugo-Pagan
Leah Kawczak

Cristy Ortiz

Isa Parra Marrero

Leidy Quintero
Henderson Gonzalez Nava

RECENT_HIRE_DATE

7/19/2007
7/25/2015
8/9/2016
5/5/2018
3/9/2019
5/29/2019
3/14/2018

ADJ_SERVICE_DATE

7/19/2007
7/25/2015
8/9/2016
5/5/2018
3/9/2019
5/29/2019
3/14/2018

SENIORITY_DATE

5/25/2014 On Leave
7/25/2015 On Leave
3/18/2018 On Leave
5/5/2018 On Leave
3/9/2019 On Leave
5/29/2019 On Leave
8/4/2019 On Leave

WORKER_STATUS =~ WORKER_STATUS_DETAIL

On Leave - Furlough
On Leave - Furlough
On Leave - Furlough
On Leave - Furlough
On Leave - Furlough
On Leave - Furlough
On Leave - Furlough

JOB_CLASSIFICATION

COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY



