PREFERRED_NAME	RECENT_HIRE_DATE	ADJ_SERVICE_DATE	SENIORITY_DATE	WORKER_STATUS	WORKER_STATUS_DETAIL	JOB_CLASSIFICATION
PABLO Peralta German	7/19/2007	7/19/2007	5/25/2014	On Leave	On Leave - Furlough	COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
Natassha Lugo-Pagan	7/25/2015	7/25/2015	7/25/2015	On Leave	On Leave - Furlough	COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
Leah Kawczak	8/9/2016	8/9/2016	3/18/2018	On Leave	On Leave - Furlough	COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
Cristy Ortiz	5/5/2018	5/5/2018	5/5/2018	On Leave	On Leave - Furlough	COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
Isa Parra Marrero	3/9/2019	3/9/2019	3/9/2019	On Leave	On Leave - Furlough	COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
Leidy Quintero	5/29/2019	5/29/2019	5/29/2019	On Leave	On Leave - Furlough	COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY
Henderson Gonzalez Nava	3/14/2018	3/14/2018	8/4/2019	On Leave	On Leave - Furlough	COOK 1 PASTRY/BAKERY